		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 QPW025A0F41 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
	 부품명	 QPW025A0F41
	상세설명	 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc Output Voltage; 25A Output Current
	 Download	  14 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 LINEAGEPOWER [Lineage Power Corporation]
	홈페이지	 http://www.lineagepower.com
	Logo
 QPW025A0F41 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - Lineage Power Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 14 page
Data Sheet
May 7, 2008
QPW025A0F41/QPW025F41-H DC-DC Converter Power Module
36- 75Vdc Input, 3.3Vdc Output and 25A Output Current
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
§ This product is intended for integration into end-user equipment. All of the required procedures of end-use equipment should be followed.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards
Document No: DS05-005 ver. 1.96
PDF name:qpw025a0f41_w-h_ds.pdf
Applications
Wireless Networks
Optical and Access Network Equipment
Enterprise Networks
Latest generation IC’s (DSP, FPGA, ASIC)
and Microprocessor powered applications
Options
Negative Remote On/Off Logic
Auto-restart from Output overcurrent/voltage
and Over-temperature Protections
Heat plate version (-H)
Features
Delivers up to 25A Output current
High efficiency – 92.5% at 3.3V full load
Industry standard Quarter brick footprint
57.9mm x 36.8mm x
12.7mm (with base plate)
(2.28in x 1.45in x 0.5in)
Low output ripple and noise
2:1 Input voltage
Input under voltage protection
Output overcurrent/voltage protection
Over-temperature protection
Tightly regulated output
Remote sense
Adjustable output voltage (+10%/ -20%)
Negative logic, Remote On/Off
Auto restart after fault protection shutdown
Wide operating temperature range (-40°C to 85°C)
Meets the voltage insulation requirements for ETSI
300-132-2 and complies with and is Licensed for
Basic Insulation rating per EN 60950
CE mark meets the 2006/95/EC directive
§
UL
* 60950-1Recognized, CSA
† C22.2 No. 60950-1-
03 Certified, and VDE
‡ 0805 (EN60950 3rd Edition)
Licensed
ISO** 9001 and ISO 14001 certified manufacturing
facilities
Description
The QPW025A0F41 is a new open-frame DC/DC power module designed to provide up to 25A output current in an
industry standard quarter brick package. The converter uses synchronous rectification technology and open-frame
packaging techniques to achieve high efficiency reaching 92.5% at 3.3V full load.
	유사한 부품 번호 - QPW025A0F41
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
QPW050A0F1
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
QPW050A0F1-HZ
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
QPW060A0G1
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
QPW060A0G1Z
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
QPW060A0M1
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
More results
	유사한 설명 - QPW025A0F41
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
QSW025A0B1Z
416Kb / 16P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
KSTW010A0F
1Mb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 10A Output
KSTW015A0F
920Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 15A Output
SSTW005A0F
790Kb / 15P	   36-75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc, 5A, 15W Output
QPW050A0F1
570Kb / 22P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 3.3Vdc Output
KW010A0A41-SR
852Kb / 23P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 1.2 to 5.0Vdc Output; 10 to 25A Output current
EQW006A0B
980Kb / 19P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
QBW018A0B61-HTZ
493Kb / 14P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
Vishay Siliconix
EBVW020A0B
1Mb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
Data Sheet June 27, 2012
Lineage Power Corporati...
EBVW017A0X
1Mb / 15P	   36-75Vdc Input; 14.0Vdc Output; 17A Output Current
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com